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Sugi™

OVERVIEW

Inspired by a centuries-old Japanese approach to preserving 
wood, Sugi is cut from a single block of cedar and intensely 
stained with a wraparound wood grain, offset by handmade brass 
feet and a stylish braided cord. For 2-port design that brings 
powerful appeal to any space, Sugi delivers.

SPECIFICATIONS

4-5/16”

4-9/16”

2”

2”

4-5/16”

CONFIGURATIONS

1 Power, 1 Dual USB

POWER INFEED OPTIONS	 	

UL LISTED
UL962A (Residential)

FINISHES

SUGI-12-11R-B463-M1-108

Finish: Black Cedar
Power: Black
Cord: Solid Brass
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